	SUBJECT
	NAME
	EMAIL 
	YR 

	Civics EOC
	Kristin Fuqua
	kfuqua@pasco.k12.fl.us
	Civics 

	FCAT/FSA test-prep
	Lauren Cherpock
	lbingham@pasco.k12.fl.us
	1,2 & 3

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Math & Science
	Kevin Del Giacco
	Kdelgiac@pasco.k12.fl.us
	1,2 & 3

	Math
	Rachael Poppert
	rpoppert@pasco.k12.fl.us
	1 & 2

	
	
	
	

	Math & Science
	Andrew Polak
	apolak@pasco.k12.fl.us
	1, 2 & 3

	Math
	Tom Bronson
	tbronson@pasco.k12.fl.us
	1, 2 & 3

	Math
	Jennifer Craven
	jcraven@pasco.k12.fl.us
	1, 2 & 3

	Reading and Writing
	Kim Myers
	khmyers@pasco.k12.fl.us
	1,2 & 3

	Reading and Writing
	Lauren Cherpock
	lbingham@pasco.k12.fl.us
	1,2 & 3
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	Spanish
	Maria Fernandez
	mfernand@pasco.k12.fl.us
	1,2 & 3


 

